Montgomery County R-II Schools Athletic Drug Testing Consent Form

The Montgomery County School District recognizes the importance of a drug free life and, therefore, has adopted a drug testing policy to support our athletes in making positive, healthy decisions. This policy is printed in the Activities Handbook that each student receives at the beginning of their school year's athletic participation.

We have read and understand the Montgomery County drug testing policy. We understand its purpose and agree to abide by the procedures and consequences as stated in the policy. We authorize the release of information from the drug testing laboratory to the Montgomery County School District designated contact person(s).

Student's Name (Print)

Student's Signature

Parent's/Guardian's Signature

Date

Date

Grade